

PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87506402

Data publicarii 25.09.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.198,32 RON - 1.198,32 RON

Descriere: PAVAJ D4 ANTRACIT VIASTEIN 17.28MP 864BUC/PAL (BUC) 1BCVIADREPT4ANT 400.0 1.050 420.17 79.83 500.00 BORDURA ALEE 50*20*6 ANTRACIT VIASTEIN 84BUC/PAL (BUC) 1BCB4ANTVIA 27.0 8.823 238.23 45.27 283.50 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 8.0 22.689 181.51 34.49 216.00 PALETI VIASTEIN (BUC) 7AAVIAPAL 2.0 84.035 168.07 31.93 200.00 SPARGATOR GHEATA ICE 2 CU MANER LEMN PROSPER (BUC) 3FIPRICE2 3.0 36.133 108.40 20.60 129.00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 ELIS BORDURA B4 GRI (BUC) 1BCB4G 3.0 6.303 18.91 3.59 22.50 MANIPULARE PALETI (BUC) 709 2.0 8.405 16.81 3.19 20.00 DIBLU 12*60 3D SWM1260KPX (SEDA) (BUC) 3DDDL12*60 10.0 0.252 2.52 0.48 3.00 SURUB 6*60 HEX LEMN DIN 571 (SUT) 3DC660DIN571 0.10 16.80 1.68 0.32 2.00